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TURCOTTE, GINA LYNN
  

24 Jan 2006 University of Maine at Augusta  -  Academic History by Term Spring  2006

T R A N S F E R   C O U R S E S
MID-STATE COLLEGE  - 5 1989  
        
 Subject Number Title Credits  Repeat Grade

 BUA 1XX BA16 BUSINESS
LAW II 3.00    

        
Total Credits: 3.00  

        
Total Transfer Credits: 3.00  

 
R E S I D E N T   C O U R S E S

FALL   1991
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 POS 101 AMERICAN
GOVERNMENT 3.00    A-

 ENG 101 COLLEGE WRITING 3.00    WDPASS

 PHI 103 INTRODUCTION TO
PHILOSOPHY 3.00    C+

 MAT 110 ALGEBRA I 3.00    C-
 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 12.00    Earn Hrs= 9.00    Qualpts= 23.01    GPA= 2.56  
        
SPRING   1992
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 BUA 101 PRINCIPLES OF
ACCOUNTING I 3.00    B-

 POS 102 INTRO POLITICS &
GOVERNMENT 3.00    F

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 6.00    Earn Hrs= 3.00    Qualpts= 8.01    GPA= 1.34  
        
FALL   1992
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 SOS 101 INTRO SOCIAL
SERVICE SYSTEMS 3.00    B

 PSYP 101 GENERAL
PSYCHOLOGY I 3.00   X F

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 6.00    Earn Hrs= 3.00    Qualpts= 9.00    GPA= 3.00  
        
SPRING   1993
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade
 ENG 101 COLLEGE WRITING 3.00    WDPASS

 SOC 101 INTRODUCTION TO
SOCIOLOGY 3.00    B-

 SOS 125 THE CHEMICALLY
DEPENDENT 3.00    B

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 9.00    Earn Hrs= 6.00    Qualpts= 17.01    GPA= 2.84  
        
FALL   1993
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 PSY 100 INTRO TO
PSYCHOLOGY 3.00    WDPASS

 ENG 101 COLLEGE WRITING 3.00    WDPASS
 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 6.00    Earn Hrs= .00    Qualpts= .00    GPA= .00  
        
SPRING   1994
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade
 MAT 111 ALGEBRA II 3.00    C-
 ENG 101 COLLEGE WRITING 3.00    B
 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 6.00    Earn Hrs= 6.00    Qualpts= 14.01    GPA= 2.34  
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FALL   1994
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 ENG 102 INTRO TO
LITERATURE 3.00    B-

 HTY 101 FOUND OF
WESTERN CIVIL I 3.00    F

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 6.00    Earn Hrs= 3.00    Qualpts= 8.01    GPA= 1.34  
        
SPRING   1995
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 PSY 100 INTRO TO
PSYCHOLOGY 3.00   R C+

 PSY 112 PSYCH OF HUMAN
ADJUSTMENT 3.00    B+

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 6.00    Earn Hrs= 6.00    Qualpts= 16.98    GPA= 2.83  
        
FALL   1995
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade
 MAT 111 ALGEBRA II 3.00    INC

 COM 101
SPEAKER-
AUDIENCE
COMMUNICATION

3.00    INC

 PSYO 323 PSYCHOLOGY OF
CHILDHOOD 3.00   X WDFAIL

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 9.00    Earn Hrs= .00    Qualpts= .00    GPA= .00  
        
SPRING   1996
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade
 MAT 111 ALGEBRA II 3.00    W/D

 SOS 289 TOPICS IN SOCIAL
SERVICES 3.00    #L

 PSY 345E PROB & INTERVEN
IN CHILDHOOD 3.00    #L

 SOS 233 INCEST AND
SEXUAL ABUSE 3.00    #L

 PSY 232 CRISIS IDENT &
INTERV 3.00   X L

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 15.00    Earn Hrs= .00    Qualpts= .00    GPA= .00  
        
FALL   1996
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 COM 102 INTERPERSONAL
COMMUNICATIONS 3.00    #L

 PSY 232 CRISIS IDENT &
INTERV 3.00   X F

 PSY 330 INTERVIEWING
AND COUNSELING 3.00    L

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 9.00    Earn Hrs= .00    Qualpts= .00    GPA= .00  
        
FALL   1997
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 PSY 300 PSYCHOLOGY OF
CHILDHOOD 3.00   R L

 SSC 389
TOPICS:FAMILY
MYTH,
METHAPHOR

3.00    F

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 6.00    Earn Hrs= .00    Qualpts= .00    GPA= .00  
        
FALL   2003
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 PSY 218 COMMUNITY
MENTAL HEALTH 3.00    A-

 PSY 232 CRISIS IDENT &
INTERV 3.00   R B

 SSC 318
ADOLESCENCE,
SUB ABUSE &
CRIMI

3.00    B

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 9.00    Earn Hrs= 9.00    Qualpts= 29.01    GPA= 3.22  
        
SPRING   2004
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 COM 102 INTERPERSONAL
COMMUNICATIONS 3.00    A
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 CRJ 277 VIOLENCE IN THE
FAMILY 3.00    A-

 PSY 308 HUMAN
DEVELOPMENT 3.00    B+

 PSY 400 ABNORMAL
PSYCHOLOGY 3.00    B+

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 12.00    Earn Hrs= 12.00    Qualpts= 42.99    GPA=
3.58

 

        
FALL   2004
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 SSC 320
RESEARCH
METHODS IN SOC
SCI

3.00    W/D

 SOC 305 GROUP PROCESS 3.00    B+

 SSC 332 ADDICTION & THE
FAMILY 3.00    B

 SOC 201 SOCIAL PROBLEMS 3.00    B
 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 12.00    Earn Hrs= 9.00    Qualpts= 27.99    GPA= 3.11  
        
SPRING   2005
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 HUS 233 SEXUAL ABUSE &
TRAUMA 3.00    A-

 HUS 326 CHEM DEPEND
COUNSELING 3.00    A-

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 6.00    Earn Hrs= 6.00    Qualpts= 22.02    GPA= 3.67  
        
FALL   2005
        
 Subject Number Title Credits   Repeat Grade

 PSY 220 PSYCHOSOCIAL
REHABILITATION 3.00    B+

 PSY 350 MENTAL HEALTH
& AGING 3.00    W/D

 HUS 349 SUPERVISION IN
HEALTH & HUMAN 3.00    B

 TOTALS   Undg: Att Hrs= 9.00    Earn Hrs= 6.00    Qualpts= 18.99    GPA= 3.17  
        

This is not an official transcript.
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